TECE Datablad

POLO-KAL NG PP Stakerar

Opprettet: 2023-03-28
Revidert: 2024-11-19

TECE Produktdatablad - nb POLO-KAL NG PP Stakerer

Z R

Folgende varenummer inngar i systemet

Art.nr

2218083
2218085
2218086
2218087
76101
761013

Dimensjon

75 mm

110 MM
125mm
160 mm
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